
{cilsemq qTr r\ft-f,d otfuf,, uilqg(
d-c i 6-7, \rqt€ orifft, trra qil&, qqgq-302015

qtq qqs ol 4i -297380+ Website:- www. rajastha n pa ra med ica lcou ncil.org

mqro:- qr.t{rr}B.Eh-f. / zots / 11 n foim:-?tFltq

"Corrigendum in Proposal'

e

The proposal of Vehicle hiring submission closing and Opening dal.es

are hereby extended in Notice no" - 1926 Date t7/07/20L9, for Velricle

hiring (UBN-MHS1920SSRC01029) at RPMC Jaipur.

S,no. Description Previous date Extended up to
T Proposal submission

Date/Tinre
24/0712019 at 02:00
PM

29/07 /2019 at 02:

2 Proposal Opening
Date/Time

24/07 /2019 at 03:00
PM

29/07 /2019 at 03:

o For any further information please visit the website
www, rlr ia slh Allpa L? m ed ica lcou n ci L o rg o r sp pp. ra i. n i c. i n

M
T, dtrr

nesftrz

,io prvr

OO PM


